East Suburban Catholic Conference
2003 Men’s Football Leading Scorers

Name

18
19
20

23

26

27

32

34
35

39

41

Rodriguez, Chris
Clancy, Chris
Palascak, Brian
Martin, Chris
Stephen, Jeremy
Miller, Chris
Venegoni, Mark
Corliss, Ryan
Tomlinson, Brent
Popovitch, Jon
LeFevour, Dan
Lietz, Andy
McKeon, Bill
Serio, Mike
Kleeman, Kurt
Grubisic, Joe
Jackimek, Brian
Hironimis, Steve
Hudetz, Nate
Buchanan, Bobby
Smith, Bryan
Dietz, Mark
Hooks, Mike
Sullivan, Tom
Cullotta, John
Harris, Matt
Gillen, Sean
Kwasigroch, Jason
Malzow, Billy
Bourg, Brad
Cirone, Tom
Para, Mark
McAleer, Matt
Vavrik, Matt
Simmons, Jack
Frymire, Kevin
Hayes, Charlie
Leonard, John
Schiffler, Matthew
Bono, Anthony
Chamernick, Brian
Nelson, David
Syska, Nick

School

MC
JC
M
BE
SP
CA
CA
ND
SV
CA
BE
MC
JC
CA
JC
MC
MA
CA
JC
JC
MC
SP
JC
MA
ND
MC
BE
CA
CA
JC
ND
BE
ND
SV
CA
NZ
NZ
SP
NZ
SV
BE
JC
MA

Touchdowns

16
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13
12
12
3
11
11

NNRNNNWWWWWOORMARMRMAMRPRPRUTUWOUOODOON~NOOEEH®

Other
Points

N N N = wo A = S
coonmnNvooooNMNNooococoRoocolRvmnmPoRuonmnvmprorfonvmPBloooro

Total

96
88
78
72
72
69
68
66
64
61
60
58
56
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41
41
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34
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32
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30
30
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24
24
24
24
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22
20
18
18
18
18
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14
12
12
12



48

50

56

Coleman, Kevin
Infusino, Jason
Mitchell, Kevin
Williams, Darryl
DiPiazza, Mike
Marek, Jim
Lee, Mace
LeMay, Matt
Zaluzec, Aaron
Davis, Darren
DeSpain, Matt
Kimener, Patrick
Eastman, Jack
Brown, Dan
Fagan, Ryan
Shaw, George
Skelly, Donnie
Jedlicka, Mike
Parker, Malcolm
Whitfield, Sean
Donovan, John
Lesniak, Keith
Mixon, JoVaughn
Wolinski, Mike
Grogan, John
Perfetti, Ronnie
Simpson, John
Zavagnin, Peter
McCoy, Terrance
Currie, William
Genova, Jason
Golden, Kevin
Kusinski, John
Nee, Joe
Zayas, John
Bristol, Jimmy
80 Arroyo, Noe
Fennessy, Jamie
Gallagly, Pat
Funk, Jared
Landuyt, Ricky
85 Burgess, Joe
Kotz. Mike
87 Stasko, Joe
Anderson, Cory
Pucher, Frank
90 Gorka, Brian

ND
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